HOUR:

09:00

09:30

09:40

10:10

10:40

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

12:00

13:00

Young Energy Conference 2018
Tuesday 27. November

DESCRIPTION:
Registration

Welcome by the Chair of the committee
Adrian Holm, Equinor

Oil Price Cycles- What have we learned?
Trude Meland, Researcher at the Norwegian
Petroleum Museum

From award to development
Cathrine B. Hetland, Managing Associate,
Thommessen Law Firm

Coffee
Digitalisation x 3

Chair
Kjartan Skjeeveland, AkerBP

Eureka - Aker BPs key to digitalization success
Lars Atle Andersen , VP Operations - Technology &
Digitalization, Aker BP

Trine Svalestad, Digitalisation Leader Johan
Sverdrup, Equinor
Changing Equinor through digital innovation

Driving Digital Transformation

Alexandre Bellemin-Laponnaz, Business
Development Manager, Software House, Aker
Solutions

Digitalisation Panel Discussion
Moderator: Jens Festervoll, Senior Advisor, Equinor

Lunch

Chair
Anders Robersen Hggalmen, Norsk Olje & Gass

Energy Perspectives - What is the future role
for oil and gas?

Thomas Weight, Principal Energy Market Analyst,
Equinor



HOUR:

13:45

14:15

14:35

15:05

15:50

16:15

DESCRIPTION:

Changing composition of companies on the
NCS

Ulf Rosenberg, Manager Communication and Public
Affairs, Neptune E&P Norge AS

Coffee

Chair
Adrian Holm, Equinor

Reputation: Our license to operate
Tommy Hansen, Director communications and
industry policy, The Norwegian Oil and Gas
Association

Am | a fake?
Sanda Zahirovic, Strategic Advisor Snghetta Design

Closing

Tapas & Drinks
Engineerium



