Young Energy Conference 2018

Tuesday 27. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Registration
09:30	Welcome by the Chair of the committee Adrian Holm, Equinor
09:40	Oil Price Cycles- What have we learned? Trude Meland, Researcher at the Norwegian Petroleum Museum
10:10	From award to development Cathrine B. Hetland, Managing Associate, Thommessen Law Firm
10:40	Coffee
	Digitalisation x 3
	Chair Kjartan Skjæveland, AkerBP
11:00	Eureka – Aker BPs key to digitalization success Lars Atle Andersen , VP Operations – Technology & Digitalization, Aker BP
11:10	Trine Svalestad, Digitalisation Leader Johan Sverdrup, Equinor Changing Equinor through digital innovation
11:20	Driving Digital Transformation Alexandre Bellemin-Laponnaz, Business Development Manager, Software House, Aker Solutions
11:30	Digitalisation Panel Discussion Moderator: Jens Festervoll, Senior Advisor, Equinor
12:00	Lunch
	Chair Anders Robersen Høgalmen, Norsk Olje & Gass
13:00	Energy Perspectives - What is the future role for oil and gas? Thomas Weight, Principal Energy Market Analyst, Equinor

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:45	Changing composition of companies on the NCS Ulf Rosenberg, Manager Communication and Public Affairs, Neptune E&P Norge AS
14:15	Coffee
	Chair Adrian Holm, Equinor
14:35	Reputation: Our license to operate Tommy Hansen, Director communications and industry policy, The Norwegian Oil and Gas Association
15:05	Am I a fake? Sanda Zahirovic, Strategic Advisor Snøhetta Design
15:50	Closing
16:15	Tapas & Drinks Engineerium